
ARTEMIS
This exclusive range was designed to enkindle a celestial decorum.
With a deep sense of luxe throughout, Artemis 10mm frameless 
enclosures are distinctively palatial - making them perfect for larger 
bathrooms.
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DIMENSIONS

SIZE	 ( A ) OPENING	 ( B ) FIXED PANEL	 ( C ) DOOR

1000	 375 	 455	 530

1100	 425 	 505	 580

1200	 475 	 555	 630

1400	 575 	 655	 730

1500	 575 	 755	 730

1600	 575 	 855	 730

1700	 575 	 955	 730

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- 2000mm Tall
- 10mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 40mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

1000	 950 - 990 	 ARTSL1000 	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1100	 1050 - 1090 	 ARTSL1100  	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1200	 1150 - 1190 	 ARTSL1200  	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1400	 1350 - 1390 	 ARTSL1400 	 £1,375.00	 £1,650.00

1500	 1450 - 1490 	 ARTSL1500  	 £1,375.00	 £1,650.00

1600	 1550 - 1590 	 ARTSL1600  	 £1,395.83	 £1,675.00

1700	 1650 - 1690 	 ARTSL1700  	 £1,437.50  	 £1,725.00

SLIDING DOOR SIZE & PRICE

ARTEMIS   Sliding Door Recess

DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL

UNIVERSAL DOOR
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OVERHEAD LAYOUT

10MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR SEAMLESS DESIGN
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DIMENSIONS

SIZE	 ( A ) OPENING	 ( B ) FIXED PANEL	 ( C ) DOOR

1000	 375 	 455	 530

1100	 425 	 505	 580

1200	 475 	 555	 630

1400	 575 	 655	 730

1500	 575 	 755	 730

1600	 575 	 855	 730

1700	 575 	 955	 730

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- 2000mm Tall
- 10mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 40mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

1000	 950 - 990 	 ARTSL1000 	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1100	 1050 - 1090 	 ARTSL1100  	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1200	 1150 - 1190 	 ARTSL1200  	 £1,291.67	 £1,550.00

1400	 1350 - 1390 	 ARTSL1400 	 £1,375.00	 £1,650.00

1500	 1450 - 1490 	 ARTSL1500  	 £1,375.00	 £1,650.00

1600	 1550 - 1590 	 ARTSL1600  	 £1,395.83	 £1,675.00

1700	 1650 - 1690 	 ARTSL1700  	 £1,437.50  	 £1,725.00

SLIDING DOOR SIZE & PRICE

ARTEMIS   Sliding Door + Side Panel

OVERHEAD LAYOUT

SIDE PANEL SIZE & PRICE

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

760	 730 - 750 	 ARTSLSIDE760  	 £541.67  	 £650.00

800	 770 - 790 	 ARTSLSIDE800  	 £562.50  	 £675.00

900	 870 - 890 	 ARTSLSIDE900  	 £562.50  	 £675.00

10MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR SEAMLESS DESIGN
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LEFT HAND SINGLE SLIDING QUADRANT

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

900 x 900	 870/890 - 870/890 	 ARTQD9X9L  	 £1,500.00	 £1,800.00

L

RIGHT HAND SINGLE SLIDING QUADRANT

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

900 x 900	 870/890 - 870/890 	 ARTQD9X9R  	 £1,500.00	 £1,800.00

R

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- 2000mm Tall
- 10mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Left or Right Hand Opening Options
- Lifetime Guarantee

ARTEMIS   Single Sliding Quadrant

DIMENSIONS

SIZE	 ( A ) OPENING	 ( B1 ) FIXED PANEL 1	 ( B2 ) FIXED PANEL 2	 ( C ) DOOR

900 x 900	 464	 547	 324	 630

DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
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10MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDLEFT + RIGHT
AVAILABLE

RL

SEAMLESS DESIGN
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LEFT HAND SINGLE SLIDING OFFSET QUADRANT

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

1000 x 800	 970/990 - 770/790	 ARTQD10X8L 	 £1,500.00	 £1,800.00

1200 x 800	 1170/1190 - 770/790 	 ARTQD12X8L  	 £1,625.00  	 £1,950.00

1200 x 900	 1170/1190 - 870/890 	 ARTQD12X9L	 £1,666.67	 £2,000.00

L

RIGHT HAND SINGLE SLIDING OFFSET QUADRANT

SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)

1000 x 800	 970/990 - 770/790	 ARTQD10X8R 	 £1,500.00	 £1,800.00

1200 x 800	 1170/1190 - 770/790 	 ARTQD12X8R  	 £1,625.00  	 £1,950.00

1200 x 900	 1170/1190 - 870/890 	 ARTQD12X9R	 £1,666.67	 £2,000.00

R

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- 2000mm Tall
- 10mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Left or Right Hand Opening Options
- Lifetime Guarantee

ARTEMIS   Single Sliding Offset Quadrant

DIMENSIONS

SIZE	 ( A ) OPENING	 ( B1 ) FIXED PANEL 1	 ( B2 ) FIXED PANEL 2	 ( C ) DOOR

1000 x 800	 406	 497	 424	 580

1200 x 800	 406	 497	 624	 580

1200 x 900	 464	 547	 624	 630

DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
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SEAMLESS DESIGN
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